m TrailTrophy Latsch
Latsch/Sudtirol / 29.05.2015

N
Bell, Oliver 000: 39:48
[J0: Dusseldorf
00: 57
Enduro E Bike 00000: 111 (of 270)
000000: 28:50

aoo: 00000: 43(of 106)
Masters 0000000: 28:50
goao 0ooo aoo
aoo oo 0o 0o 0o oo aoo 0o 0o 0o oo

a0 > ® aoa aoo a0 > ® goa aoo
o1 6:23 53 1:41 150 1:48 6:23 53 1:41 150 1:48
0o 2 3:16 49 0:51 128 0:51 9:39 50 2:32 136 2:36
0o 3 4:49 32 0:48 77 0:48 14:28 46 3:20 115 3:21
0o 4 3:16 38 0:42 109 0:43 17:44 44 4:02 113 4:02
0o 5 6:33 58 2:59 156 2:59 24:17 47 7:01 126 7:01
o6 4:31 34 1:20 94 1:23 28:48 42 8:21 113 8:21
7 2:17 38 0:30 111 0:30 31:05 42 8:51 111 8:51
o8 2:43 44 0:49 117 0:49 33:48 41 9:40 108 9:40
o9 4:28 50 1:01 134 1:01 38:16 42 10:41 110 10:41
00 10 1:32 43 0:17 118 0:18 - 4

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com




